— Specialty Hoagdies

Authentic

e . prosciutto, sharp provolone,

soppressata, dry capocolla with
tomato, onion, & roasted peppers

23.99 12.49 6.99

Premium Halian

genoa salami, sweet capicola,
sharp provolone, prosciutto with
tomato, onion, & roasted peppers

22.99 11.99 6.99

Soprano

smoked peppermill turkey, sharp
provolone, & roasted peppers

22.99 11.99 6.99

Italian Tuna

sharp provolone, onion, tomato, &
roasted peppers

22.99 11.99 6.99

Fresh Mozzarella

with onion, tomato, & roasted
peppers

Caprese

fresh mozzarella, tomato, sun-
dried tomato, balsamic, & basil

22.99 11.99 6.99

Hoagies
Supreme Regular Mini

Italian 21.99 10.99 6.49

imported ham, genoa salami, sweet capicola, &
provolone cheese

American 19.99 9.99 5.99
ham, cooked salami, & American cheese
Nigerian 23.99 12.49 6.99

roast beef, corned beef, turkey, & provolone cheese

Ham 19.99 9.99 5.99
Salami 19.99 9.99 5.99
Pepperoni 19.99 9.99 5.99
Bologna 19.99 9.99 5.99
Mixed Cheese 19.99 9.99 5.99
Turkey 21.99 10.99 6.49
Chicken 21.99 10.99 6.49
Ham & Turkey 21.99 10.99 6.49
Pork 21.99 10.99 6.49
Corned Beef 21.99 10.99 6.49
Prosciutto 22.99 11.99 6.99
Roast Beef 23.99 12.49 6.99
Tuna Salad * 21.99 10.99 6.49
Chicken Salad * 21.99 10.99 6.49
Vegetable * 10.99 5.99 3.99

* Cheese Extra

Classic Sandwiches

Corned Beef Special 8.75

Also available as Turkey or Roast Beef Special
russian dressing, coleslaw, & swiss cheese on rye

BLT 4.99

crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, & mayo on choice of
toast

Club 8.75

two layers of meat or salad, bacon, lettuce, tomato, &
mayo on choice of toast

Hot Hoagies —

Regular Mini
Hot Roast Beef 9.99 5.99
Hot Roast Pork 9.99 5.99
Meatball 8.99 5.99
Kielbasa 9.99 5.99
Roast Beef Melt 11.99 6.99

hot roast beef with melted cheddar, onions, & russian
dressing

Italian Roast Beef 11.99 6.99

hot roast beef with sharp provolone, broccoli rabe, &
roasted peppers

Italian Roast Pork 11.99 6.99

hot roast pork with sharp provolone, broccoli rabe, &
roasted peppers

Italian Chicken 11.99 6.99

chicken cutlets with sharp provolone, broccoli rabe, &
roasted peppers

Chicken Cordon Bleu 11.99 6.99

imported ham, swiss cheese, & spicy mustard

Chicken Parmesan 11.99 6.99

our homemade red sauce, melted provolone, & grated
locatelli

Chicken Caesar 11.99 6.99

lettuce, caesar dressing, & grated locatelli

Reuben 8.75

corned beef, sauerkraut, russian dressing & swiss
cheese on toasted rye

Salads

Antipasto Salad

genoa salami, sweet capicola, prosciutto, sharp
provolone, lettuce, onion, tomato, egg, olives,
mushrooms, marinated mozzarella, & roasted peppers

Chef Salad 11.99

turkey, ham, american, provolone, with lettuce, tomato,
onion, olives, & egg

Club Salad 11.99

13.99

choice of meat, with lettuce, tomato, egg, & bacon

Supreme

Actual size

Also available on white, wheat
or rye bread.
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Supreme Hoagie Trays

Your choice of our famous assorted Supreme Hoagies,
cut in 8 pieces and served on a tray.
Add $5 for each additional Specialty Hoagie.

3 Supremes 24 Servings 74.00
4 Supremes 32 Servings 95.00
5 Supremes 40 Servings 116.00

Hoagie Finger Sandwiches

*Minimum (12). Choose the assortment of our Hoagies
made on 4” hoagie rolls and arranged on a tray. Made
with lettuce and tomato. Onion, pickle. hot and sweet
peppers will be provided on the side.

Hoagies 3.99
Specialty Hoagies 4.25
Assorted Dozen 48.00
Specialty Dozen 52.00

Deli Tray

Your choice of 4 meats and 2 cheeses arranged on
a tray including 4” catering sized kaiser rolls.

24 Sandwiches 70.00
36 Sandwiches 90.00
48 Sandwiches 109.00

Small
Large
Jumbo

Pepperoni and Cheese Tray

Sliced pepperoni & cubed cheeses on a party
platter, the perfect appetizer for any event.

Party 36 Serving 85.00

Relish Tray

An arrangement of freshly sliced lettuce, tomatoes,
pickles hot/sweet peppers, black/green olives, &
onions (upon request).

Medium
Large

40.00
55.00

24 Serving
36 Serving

Antipasto Salad

A salad toppled over with our favorite Italian
delicacies including artichokes, mushrooms,
mozzarella balls, prosciutto, capicola, salami and
much more.

Party 25-30 Serving 86.00

Party PaCK 35Ib. 51b.

Your choice of meat including au jus/gravy and 4”
catering sized rolls packed cold, fully cooked, & ready
to heat.

Roast Beef 72.50 99.00
Roast Pork 72.50 99.00
Roast Turkey 72.50 99.00
Meatballs 55.00 82.00

1 oz. Meatballs Serving size = (2) Meatballs per roll

Homemade Specialties SERVING  PRICE

Trays of our delicious Homemade dishes packed cold,
fully cooked, ready to heat and serve at your next event.

Baked Ziti 12 42.00
Cheese Lasagna 6-8 45.00
Chicken Parmesan 6-8 38.50
Stuffed Shells 12 38.00
_ o 18-24  69.00
Chicken Scallopini 30-36  95.00
Macaroni and Cheese 12 38.00
Plain Shells 12 17.00
o 18-24  69.00

Sausage Scallopini 30-36  95.00
Sausage Peppers and 18-24  69.00
Onions 30-36  95.00

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT FOOD PREPARED HERE MAY
CONTAIN: milk, eggs, wheat, soybean, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and
shellfish. Please advise us of any allergies BEFORE placing an order.

48 HOUR MINIMUM NOTICE REQUIRED FOR MOST ITEMS.
ORDERS PLAGED WITHIN 24 HOURS OF PICKUP MUST BE PAID IN FULL AT
TIME OF ORDER. ANY ORDER CANCELLED WITHIN 24 HOURS OF PICKUP
WILL BE SUBJECT TO A 50% CANCELLATION FEE. ALL ORDERS REQUIRE A
CASH DEPOSIT OR CREDIT CARD GUARANTEE. SERVING SIZES ARE
APPROXIMATIONS ONLY, AND NOT GUARANTEED.

ADDITIONAL 6% PA SALES TAX ON ALL ADVERTISED PRICES.

ADVERTISED PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

N
SERVING 24  SERVING 36

J

Hot and Ready Meals

Spaghetti and Meatball

1 b Pasta, 12 Meatballs

N

Ravioli and Meatball

12 Ravioli, 12 Meatballs

Chicken Parmigiana

1 Ib Pasta, 5 Breaded Chicken Cutlets

Gnocchi
and Meatball

2 Ib Gnocchi, 12 Meatballs

AVAILABLE WEEKDAYS!
Order in before lunch
and pickup after 4 pm.




~Meat
Ham / Pork

Capicola (Hot & Sweet)
Deluxe

Domestic

Dry Capicola

Fresh Ham (Pork)
Honey Maple

Honey Baked
Imported

Kielbasa

Low Sodium

Off the Bone

Peppered

Prosciutto

Sausage (Hot & Sweet)
Tavern

Virginia Baked

Salami
Cooked
Genoa
German
Hoagie Bar
Soppresatta

Pepperoni
Hormel
Hormel Snack Size
Margherita

.

10.19
11.40
7.99
20.40
12.39
11.10
9.99
8.99
8.49
9.52
9.99
9.99
16.49
7.99
10.69
9.99

7.29
13.99
9.00
9.99
18.00

10.19
10.19
11.99

Turkey
Honey Maple
Oven Roasted
Peppermill
Salsalito
Gourmet Lite (lower sodium)
Smoked
White

Chicken
Buffalo
Chicken Chip Steak (when available)
Cutlets
Ever Roast
Sweet B’s Honey BBQ Chicken

Bologna
Beef
German
Lebanon
Liverwurst
Mortadella
Pickle & Pimento
Regular

Beef
Chip Steak (when available)
Corned Beef
Roast Beef

14.70
14.20
14.50
14.50
13.09
13.09
12.99

10.59

8.99
14.99
14.29
14.29

8.00
7.20
15.49
5.99
10.60
7.25
7.20

12.99
14.99
19.49

~Cheese

American
Clearfield
Cooper Sharp
Hot Pepper
Italian Blend
Sea Salt
Naturally Slender
New Yorker

Provolone
Mild
Sharp

Mozzarella
Fresh Ovoline (1/4lb. Balls)
Mozzarella

Swiss
Domestic
Imported
Low Fat
Cheddar

Horseradish
Yellow Cheddar
Steakhouse Onion
Roasted Garlic

Chunk Cheeses
Asiago
Extra Sharp Provolone
Locatelli

\

8.29
9.40

9.99
7.50

9.99
9.99
10.49

10.25
9.09
9.99
8.99

15.99
16.99
18.99

Fresh Rolls

11” Hoagie Rolls

11” Sesame Seeded Hoagie Rolls
22” Hoagie Rolls

Aversa ltalian Bread

Aversa Rolls

Ginsberg Rye

Sarcone ltalian Bread

Fresh Salads

Chicken Salad

Cole Slaw

Cucumber (when available)
Egg Potato

Macaroni

Pasta (when available)

Red Bliss Potato

Tortellini

Tuna Salad

Delicacies
Artichoke Mushroom Salad
Broccoli Rabe
Marinated Mozzarella Balls
Mixed Olive Medley
Fresh Ovoline (.25lb Balls)
Pepper Shooters
Roasted Hot Peppers
Roasted Sweet Peppers
Stuffed Olives




