Specialty Hoagies

Authentic

prosciutto, sharp provolone, soppressata, dry capocolla with tomato, onion, & roasted peppers

23.99 12.49 6.99

Premium Italian

genoa salami, sweet capicola, sharp provolone, prosciutto with tomato, onion, & roasted peppers

22.99 11.99 6.99

Soprano

smoked peppermill turkey, sharp provolone, & roasted peppers

22.99 11.99 6.99

Italian Tuna

sharp provolone, onion, tomato, & roasted peppers

22.99 11.99 6.99

Fresh Mozzarella

with onion, tomato, & roasted peppers

Caprese

fresh mozzarella, tomato, sundried tomato, balsamic, & basil

22.99 11.99 6.99

Hoagies

Supreme Regular Mini

	•	J	
Italian	21.99	10.99	6.49
imported ham, genoa sala provolone cheese	mi, sweet c	apicola, &	

American	19.99	9.99	5.99
ham, cooked salami, & A	American chee	ese	
Nigerian	23.99	12.49	6.99

roast beef,	corned b	peef,	turkey,	&	provolone cheese

A ----

Ham	19.99	9.99	5.99
Salami	19.99	9.99	5.99
Pepperoni	19.99	9.99	5.99
Bologna	19.99	9.99	5.99
Mixed Cheese	19.99	9.99	5.99
Turkey	21.99	10.99	6.49
Chicken	21.99	10.99	6.49
Ham & Turkey	21.99	10.99	6.49
Pork	21.99	10.99	6.49
Corned Beef	21.99	10.99	6.49
Prosciutto	22.99	11.99	6.99
Roast Beef	23.99	12.49	6.99
Tuna Salad *	21.99	10.99	6.49
Chicken Salad *	21.99	10.99	6.49
Vegetable *	10.99	5.99	3.99
		* Che	eese Extra

Classic Sandwiches

8.75

Corned Beef Special

Also available as Turkey or Roast Beef Special russian dressing, coleslaw, & swiss cheese on rye

BLT					4.99
crispy bacon,	lettuce.	tomato.	& mayo on	choice o	of

toast 8.75

two layers of meat or salad, bacon, lettuce, tomato, & mayo on choice of toast

- Hot Hoagies

	Regular	Mini
Hot Roast Beef	9.99	5.99
Hot Roast Pork	9.99	5.99
Meatball	8.99	5.99
Kielbasa	9.99	5.99
Roast Beef Melt	11.99	6.99
hot roast beef with melted cheddar dressing	, onions, &	russian
Italian Roast Beef	11.99	6.99

hot roast beef with sharp provolone, broccoli rabe, & roasted peppers

Italian Roast Pork 11.99 6.99 hot roast pork with sharp provolone, broccoli rabe, &

roasted peppers

Italian Chicken 11.99 6.99 chicken cutlets with sharp provolone, broccoli rabe, & roasted peppers

Chicken Cordon Bleu	11.99	6.99
imported ham, swiss cheese, & spicy	/ mustard	

Chicken Parmesan	11.99	6.99
our homemade red sauce, melted	provolone, 8	& grated
locatelli		

Chicken Caesar	11.99	6.99
lettuce caesar dressing	& grated locatelli	

Keuben	8.75
corned beef, sauerkraut, russian dressing & sw	/iss
cheese on toasted rye	

Salads

13.99 **Antipasto Salad**

genoa salami, sweet capicola, prosciutto, sharp provolone, lettuce, onion, tomato, egg, olives, mushrooms, marinated mozzarella, & roasted peppers

Chef Salad 11.99 turkey, ham, american, provolone, with lettuce, tomato,

onion, olives, & egg

Club Salad 11.99 choice of meat, with lettuce, tomato, egg, & bacon

Mini





Actual size

Also available on white, wheat or rye bread.

Catering



Supreme Hoagie Trays

Your choice of our famous assorted Supreme Hoagies, cut in 8 pieces and served on a tray.
Add \$5 for each additional Specialty Hoagie.

3 Supremes	24 Servings	74.00
4 Supremes	32 Servings	95.00
5 Supremes	40 Servings	116.00

Hoagie Finger Sandwiches

*Minimum (12). Choose the assortment of our Hoagies made on 4" hoagie rolls and arranged on a tray. Made with lettuce and tomato. Onion, pickle. hot and sweet peppers will be provided on the side.

Hoagies	3.99
Specialty Hoagies	4.25
Assorted Dozen	48.00
Specialty Dozen	52.00



Deli Tray

Your choice of 4 meats and 2 cheeses arranged on a tray including 4" catering sized kaiser rolls.

Small	24 Sandwiches	70.00
Large	36 Sandwiches	90.00
Jumbo	48 Sandwiches	109.00



Pepperoni and Cheese Tray

Sliced pepperoni & cubed cheeses on a party platter, the perfect appetizer for any event.

Party 36 Serving 85.00



Relish Tray

An arrangement of freshly sliced lettuce, tomatoes, pickles hot/sweet peppers, black/green olives, & onions (upon request).

Medium	24 Serving	40.00
Large	36 Serving	55.00



Antipasto Salad

A salad toppled over with our favorite Italian delicacies including artichokes, mushrooms, mozzarella balls, prosciutto, capicola, salami and much more.

Party 25-30 Serving 86.00

Party Pack	SERVING 24	SERVING 36
i dity i dok	3.5 lb.	5 lb.

Your choice of meat including au jus/gravy and 4" catering sized rolls packed cold, fully cooked, & ready to heat.

Roast Beef	72.50	99.00
Roast Pork	72.50	99.00
Roast Turkey	72.50	99.00
Meatballs	55.00	82.00

1 oz. Meatballs Serving size = (2) Meatballs per roll

Homemade Specialties SERVING PRICE

Trays of our delicious Homemade dishes packed cold, fully cooked, ready to heat and serve at your next event.

Baked Ziti	12	42.00
Cheese Lasagna	6-8	45.00
Chicken Parmesan	6-8	38.50
Stuffed Shells	12	38.00
Chieken Seellenini	18-24	69.00
Chicken Scallopini	30-36	95.00
Macaroni and Cheese	12	38.00
Plain Shells	12	17.00
Sausaga Saallanini	18-24	69.00
Sausage Scallopini	30-36	95.00
Sausage Peppers and	18-24	69.00
Onions	30-36	95.00

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT FOOD PREPARED HERE MAY

CONTAIN: milk, eggs, wheat, soybean, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and shellfish. Please advise us of any allergies BEFORE placing an order.

48 HOUR MINIMUM NOTICE REQUIRED FOR MOST ITEMS.

ORDERS PLACED WITHIN 24 HOURS OF PICKUP MUST BE PAID IN FULL AT TIME OF ORDER. ANY ORDER CANCELLED WITHIN 24 HOURS OF PICKUP WILL BE SUBJECT TO A 50% CANCELLATION FEE. ALL ORDERS REQUIRE A CASH DEPOSIT OR CREDIT CARD GUARANTEE. SERVING SIZES ARE APPROXIMATIONS ONLY, AND NOT GUARANTEED.

ADDITIONAL 6% PA SALES TAX ON ALL ADVERTISED PRICES. ADVERTISED PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Hot and Ready Meals On the go! AVAILABLE WEEKDAYS!

AVAILABLE WEEKDAYS! Order in before lunch and pickup after 4 pm.



Spaghetti and Meatball

19.99

1 lb Pasta, 12 Meatballs



Ravioli and Meatball

24.99

12 Ravioli, 12 Meatballs



Chicken Parmigiana

32.00

1 lb Pasta, 5 Breaded Chicken Cutlets



Gnocchi and Meatball

22.99

2 lb Gnocchi, 12 Meatballs

Ham / Pork		Turkey	
Capicola (Hot & Sweet)	10.19	Honey Maple	14.70
Deluxe	11.40	Oven Roasted	14.20
Domestic	7.99	Peppermill	14.50
Dry Capicola	20.40	Salsalito	14.50
Fresh Ham (Pork)	12.39	Gourmet Lite (lower sodium)	13.09
Honey Maple	11.10	Smoked	13.09
Honey Baked	9.99	White	12.99
Imported	8.99		
Kielbasa	8.49		
Low Sodium	9.52	Chicken	
Off the Bone	9.99	Buffalo	10.59
Peppered	9.99	Chicken Chip Steak (when available)	8.99
Prosciutto	16.49	Cutlets	14.99
Sausage (Hot & Sweet)	7.99	Ever Roast	14.29
Tavern	10.69	Sweet B's Honey BBQ Chicken	14.29
Virginia Baked	9.99		
		Bologna	
		Beef	8.00
Salami		German	7.20
Cooked	7.29	Lebanon	15.49
Genoa	13.99	Liverwurst	5.99
German	9.00	Mortadella	10.60
Hoagie Bar	9.99	Pickle & Pimento	7.2
Soppresatta	18.00	Regular	7.20
Pepperoni		Beef	
Hormel	10.19	Chip Steak (when available)	12.9
Hormel Snack Size	10.19	Corned Beef	14.99
	44.00		

11.99

Roast Beef

Margherita

-Cheese——	Pr
	Per
American	
Clearfield	8.29
Cooper Sharp	8.29
Hot Pepper	9.29
Italian Blend	9.98
Sea Salt	9.59
Naturally Slender	9.29
New Yorker	8.49
Provolone	
Mild	8.29
Sharp	9.40
Mozzarella	
Fresh Ovoline (1/4lb. Balls)	9.99
Mozzarella	7.50
Swiss	
Domestic	9.99
Imported	9.99
Low Fat	10.49
Cheddar	
Horseradish	10.25
Yellow Cheddar	9.09
Steakhouse Onion	9.99
Roasted Garlic	8.99
Chunk Cheeses	
Asiago	15.99
Extra Sharp Provolone	16.99
Locatelli	18.99
Locatoni	10.00

19.49

Fresh Rolls

11 Con Runs	
11" Hoagie Rolls	1.75
11" Sesame Seeded Hoagie Rolls	1.75
22" Hoagie Rolls	3.99
Aversa Italian Bread	4.75
Aversa Rolls	0.80
Ginsberg Rye	5.49
Sarcone Italian Bread	4.75
Fresh Salads	
Chicken Salad	10.99
Cole Slaw	5.89
Cucumber (when available)	5.89
Egg Potato	5.89
Macaroni	5.89
Pasta (when available)	5.99
Red Bliss Potato	5.89
Tortellini	8.99
Tuna Salad	10.99
Delicacies	
Artichoke Mushroom Salad	12.99
Broccoli Rabe	9.29
Marinated Mozzarella Balls	12.99
Mixed Olive Medley	12.99
Fresh Ovoline (.25lb Balls)	10.99
Pepper Shooters	13.99

12.99

9.49

12.99

Roasted Hot Peppers
Roasted Sweet Peppers

Stuffed Olives